SP
SP
SP

SP

SP

SP

SP
SP
SP

EPP

EPP

EPP

EPP

EPP

EPP

EPP

EPP

EPP

CsP
CsP
CsP

CsP

CSP

CsP

CsP
CsP
CSsP

CsP

CSP

CSsP

CSP

CsP

CSP

CSsP

CSP

CsP

Stewardship Payment
Stewardship Payment
Stewardship Payment

Stewardship Payment
Stewardship Payment

Stewardship Payment

Stewardship Payment
Stewardship Payment
Stewardship Payment
Existing Practice
Payment
Existing Practice
Payment
Existing Practice
Payment
Existing Practice
Payment
Existing Practice
Payment
Existing Practice
Payment
Existing Practice
Payment
Existing Practice
Payment
Existing Practice
Payment

Tier 3 Cropland
Tier 2 Cropland
Tier 1 Cropland

Tier 3 Irrigated Cropland
Tier 2 Irrigated Cropland

Tier 1 Irrigated Cropland

Tier 3 Pasture
Tier 2 Pasture
Tier 1 Pasture

Tier 3 Cropland

Tier 2 Cropland

Tier 1 Cropland
Tier 3 Irrigated Cropland
Tier 2 Irrigated Cropland
Tier 1 Irrigated Cropland

Tier 3 Pasture

Tier 2 Pasture

Tier 1 Pasture

Acre
Acre
Acre

Acre

Acre

Acre

Acre
Acre
Acre

Acre

Acre

Acre

Acre

Acre

Acre

Acre

Acre

Acre

5.74
2.55
.64

10.58

4.70

1.18

4.16

1.85
46

143

.64

.16

2.64

1.18

.29

1.04

.46
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FR
FR
FR

FR

FR

FR

FR
FR
FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

100
100
100

100

100

100

100
100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100



